Major: Health Promotion
Option: Community Health

Fall

ENG 1001G

HUM Gen Ed

HST 2000

S/BS Gen Ed

FL_ 1101 or elective

Fall

FA Gen Ed
BIO 2001G
HST 2700
HST 2800
S/BS Gen Ed

Fall

HST 3700

HST 3750

BUS 2710

Bus. Adm.Minor Elective
Elective

Fall

HST 4770

HST elective

Bus. Adm. Minor Elective
Bus. Adm. Minor Elective
Elective

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3-4 s.h.

15-16 s.h.

3s.h.
4 s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3.s.h.

16 s.h.

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.

15 s.h.

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.

15 s.h.

Spring

ENG 1002G

CMN 1310G

HST 2270

HUM/FA Gen Ed
FL_ 1102 or elective
HST 2250

Spring

S/BS Gen Ed
BUS 2101

HST 3800

Math Gen Ed
Phys. Sci. Gen Ed

Spring
HST 4250
HST 3765
BUS 3010
BUS 3100
Elective

Spring

Senior Seminar
HST 4275
elective

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3-4 s.h.
1s.h.

16-17 s.h.

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3. sh.
3s.h.

15 s.h.

3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.
3s.h.

15 s.h.

3s.h.
8 s.h.
2 s.h.

12 s.h.



